
Rangiya - Ledo Express (UnReserved)/15967 - Exp - NFR 
LMG/Lumding Junction to NAM/Namrup 

7h 5m - 298 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RNY Rangiya Junction 05:30 4 1 0 37 58 NFR
2 CGS Changsari 06:12 06:13 1m 2 1 26 19 54 NFR
3 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 07:00 07:02 2m 1 1 41 31 56 NFR
4 GHY Guwahati 07:15 07:25 10m 0 1 48 53 59 NFR
5 JID Jagi Road 08:29 08:31 2m 2 1 105 76 NFR
6 CPK Chaparmukh Junction 08:58 09:00 2m 2 1 139 65 NFR
7 KWM Kampur 09:16 09:18 2m 1 1 156 78 67 NFR
8 HJI Hojai 09:39 09:41 2m 2 1 183 62 77 NFR
9 LKA Lanka 09:55 09:57 2m 2 1 198 56 87 NFR
10 LMG Lumding Junction 10:30 10:37 7m 2 1 228 42 138 NFR
11 DPU Diphu 11:23 11:25 2m 1 1 261 67 174 NFR
12 DMV Dimapur 11:58 12:03 5m 1,2 1 298 37 NFR
13 BXJ Bokajan 12:26 12:27 1m 2 1 312 49 136 NFR
14 SZR Sarupathar 12:54 12:55 1m 2 1 334 27 121 NFR
15 FKG Furkating Junction 14:10 14:12 2m 1,2 1 368 70 100 NFR
16 TTB Titabar 14:34 14:36 2m 1 1 394 54 98 NFR
17 MXN Mariani Junction 14:50 14:55 5m 1 1 406 53 117 NFR
18 AGI Amguri Junction 15:27 15:29 2m 1 1 434 57 104 NFR
19 NMT Namti Ali 15:41 15:43 2m 1 1 446 21 99 NFR
20 SLGR Simaluguri Junction 16:25 16:27 2m 1 1 460 68 103 NFR
21 BOJ Bhojo 16:57 16:59 2m 1 1 494 64 110 NFR
22 SPK Sapekhati 17:12 17:14 2m 0 1 508 45 NFR
23 BFD Borhat 17:31 17:33 2m 1 1 521 36 NFR
24 NAM Namrup 17:42 17:44 2m 1 1 526 17 126 NFR
25 NHK Naharkatiya 18:22 18:24 2m 1 1 537 47 NFR
26 DJG Duliajan 18:36 18:38 2m 1 1 546 27 NFR
27 NTSK New Tinsukia Junction 19:15 19:20 5m 1 1 563 12 125 NFR
28 TSK Tinsukia Junction 19:31 19:33 2m 1 1 565 22 125 NFR
29 MJN Makum Junction 19:56 19:58 2m 1 1 573 33 NFR
30 DBY Digboi 20:44 20:46 2m 0 1 599 42 156 NFR
31 MRG Margherita 21:04 21:06 2m 0 1 612 18 143 NFR
32 LEDO Ledo 21:30 0 1 619 - 148 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (01:30)

May 28 2024 (01:30)

1

1


